



Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that	of
G. Pulla Reddy Engineering College [Autonomous], kurnool	has
participated in the above training program conducted by LabVIEW Academy, G. Pulla Reddy Eng	gineering
College (Autonomous), Kurnool.	

Abid Nayeemuddin M Course Coordinator Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department

Dr.B. Sreenivasa Reddy

Principal





Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that	M.CHENNA KES	HAVA	of
G. Pulla	Reddy Engineering colli	ege (Autonomous), Kurnool.	has
participated in the abo	ve training program conduct	ed by LabVIEW Academy, G. Pulla Reddy E	Engineering
College (Autonomous),	Kurnool.		

Abid Nayeemuddin M Course Coordinator Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department





Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that	A· HARI	PRIYA	of
G1. Pulla	Reddy Engineerin	college (Autonomous), Kurnool	has
participated in the above train	ning program conduc	cted by LabVIEW Academy, G. Pulla Re	eddy Engineering
College (Autonomous), Kurnoo	ol.		

Abid Nayeemuddin M Course Coordinator Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department





Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that A.T.S. SIVA KUMAR	of
G. Pulla Reddy Engineering College [Autonomous], Kurnool	has
participated in the above training program conducted by LabVIEW Academy, G. Pulla Reddy Engin	eering
College (Autonomous), Kurnool.	

Abid Nayeemuddin M Course Coordinator

Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department





Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that B. BHARATH KUMAR	of
Gr Pulla Reddy Engineering College (Autonomous), Kurnool.	has
participated in the above training program conducted by LabVIEW Academy, G. Pulla Ro	eddy Engineering
College (Autonomous), Kurnool.	

Abid Nayeemuddin M Course Coordinator Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department

Control of the contro

Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that	M. SHASHIDHAR	of
(91. Pulla Redd	ly Engineering college (Autonomous), kurno	has has
participated in the above training	g program conducted by LabVIEW Academ	ny, G. Pulla Reddy Engineering
College (Autonomous), Kurnool.		

Abid Nayeemuddin M Course Coordinator Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department





Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is	to certify that	B. Ast	OK BAB			of
	G. Pulla Beddy	Engineering	College	(Autonomous)	Kurnool	has
participa	ated in the above tra	ining program conduc	cted by LabV	IEW Academy, G. Pul	la Reddy Engin	eering
College	(Autonomous), Kurn	ool.				

Abid Nayeemuddin M Course Coordinator Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department

Redly





Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that V. Pujitha	of
G. Pulla Reddy Engineening College (Autonomous), Kurnool	has
participated in the above training program conducted by LabVIEW Academy, G. Pulla Reddy	Engineering
College (Autonomous), Kurnool.	

Abid Nayeemuddin M
Course Coordinator

Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department



Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu. Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that G. Jaya. Prakash	of
G. Pulla Reddy Engineering college (Autonomous), Kurnool ha	S
participated in the above training program conducted by LabVIEW Academy, G. Pulla Reddy Engineerin	g
College (Autonomous), Kurnool.	

Abid Nayeemuddin M Course Coordinator

Hus works.

Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department

NATIONAL INSTRUMENTS

G. Pulla Reddy Engineering College (Autonomous)



Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that _		MD. MUNAWA	R VASAE	of
G. Pulla	Reddy	Engineeoung	College (Autonomous), Kuvinool.	has
		V	d by LabVIEW Academy, G. Pulla Reddy Engi	ineering
College (Autonomous), K	urnool.			

Abid Nayeemuddin M
Course Coordinator

Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department





Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that	<u> </u>	<u> 1 · Rohith</u>			of
G. Pullameddy &	<u>ingineeving</u>	College	(Autonomous)	, Kuvinoo I.	has
participated in the abo	ove training pro	gram cond	ucted by LabVIEW	Academy, G. Pulla Red	ddy Engineering
College (Autonomous)	, Kurnool.				

Abid Nayeemuddin M Course Coordinator Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department





Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that	D.	KAVYA			of
G. Pulla Reddy	Engineesing	College	(Autonomous)	Kuvinool ·	has
participated in the above t	raining program c	onducted b	y LabVIEW Acade	my, G. Pulla Reddy	Engineering
College (Autonomous), Kur	rnool.				

Abid Nayeemuddin M
Course Coordinator

Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department

Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

Kurnool-518007, Andhra Pradesh.

Participation Certificate

Hands on Training Program on

NI LabVIEW Core I & II

This is to certify that		P. DEVIKA	RANI		of
G. Pulla	Reddy	Engineeoung	College	(Autonomous), kuvinool. ha	S
participated in the above training program conducted by LabVIEW Academy, G. Pulla Reddy Engineering					
College (Autonomous),	Kurnool.				

Abid Nayeemuddin M Course Coordinator

My west.

Dr.T.Bramhananda Reddy Head of EEE Department

Issue Date: 30-04-2019 Serial Number: 180820



NI LabVIEWAcademy



G. Pulla Reddy Engineering College (Autonomous): Kurnool.

Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu, A.P., India.

Certificate of Completion

P. CATHERIN AISHWARYA

(Roll No: 179X1A04B4)

Has successfully completed

LabVIEW Software Module-1 and Module-2 hands on Training Program

Dr. ABID NAYEEMUDDINCourse Coordinator

Dr. T. BRAMHANANDA REDDY
Professor and Head

Dr. B. SREENIVASA REDDY
Principal

Issue Date: 30-08-2020 Serial Number: 191149



NI LabVIEWAcademy



G. Pulla Reddy Engineering College (Autonomous): Kurnool.

Accredited by NBA of AICTE and NAAC of UGC & Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu, A.P., India.

Certificate of Completion

M POOJITHA

(Roll No: 189X1A0265)

Has successfully completed

LabVIEW Software Module-1 and Module-2 hands on Training Program

Dr. ABID NAYEEMUDDINCourse Coordinator

Dr. T. BRAMHANANDA REDDY
Professor and Head

Dr. B. SREENIVASA REDDY

Principal